
 

Chiltern Edge School    
Critical Dates:  2016-2017 Academic Year 

Thursday, 1st September -  INSET Day 
Friday, 2nd September -  INSET Day 
Monday, 5th September -  Start of Autumn Term Year 7 Only 
Monday, 5th September -  Year 7 Photographs     
Tuesday, 6th September -  Start of Autumn Term Years 8—11 (Week 1) 
Thursday, 8th September -  Musical Rehearsals Begin—All Years 
Monday, 19th September -  Year 8 Vaccinations 
Wednesday, 21st September -  Open Evening 6:45pm—9:00pm 
Tuesday, 27th September -  Open Morning 9:15am—10:45am 
Wednesday, 28th September -  Open Morning 9:15am—10:45am 
Wednesday, 5th October -  Year 11 Parents’ Evening 
Monday, 10th October -  INSET Day 
Wednesday, 12th October -  Primary Eurovision at Chiltern Edge 
Wednesday, 19th October -  Careers Fair 5:00pm 
Friday, 21st October -  Sponsored Walk  Break for Half Term (3:10pm) 
 
Monday, 31st October -  Autumn Term Resumes (Week 2) 
Tuesday, 1st November -  Year 7 Parents/Tutor Evening 
Monday, 14th November -  Year 8 Exams Begin (14—25 November) 
Thursday, 17th November -  Leavers Presentation Evening 
Monday, 21 November -  Year 11 GCSE MFL Controlled Assessment Week (Speaking) 
Thursday, 24 November -  Sonning Common Primary School Pantomime 
Friday, 25th November -  Year 11 Reports Issued 
Wednesday, 30th November -  Mock Interviews 
Saturday, 3rd December -  Musical Rehearsal Weekend 
Sunday, 4th December -  Musical Rehearsal Weekend 
Monday, 5th December -  Little Shop of Horrors Matinee 
Tue-Thur, 6-8 December -  Little Shop of Horrors Evening Performances 
Thursday, 15th December -  Year 7—10 Progress Reports 
Friday, 16th December -  End of Autumn Term (12:35pm) 
 
Monday, 2nd January  -  Bank Holiday 
Tuesday, 3rd January  -  INSET Day 
Wednesday, 4th January -  Start of Spring Term (Week 1) 
Friday, 10th February -  Break for Half Term (3:10pm) 
 
Monday, 20th February -  Spring Term Resumes (Week 1) 
Monday, 6th March  -  INSET Day 
Friday, 7th April  -  End of Spring Term (12:35pm) 
 
Monday, 24th April  -  Start of Summer Term (Week 2) 
Monday, 1st May  -  May Day Bank Holiday 
Friday, 26th May  -  Break for Half Term (3:10pm) 
 
Monday, 5th June  -  Summer Term Resumes (Week 1) 
Friday, 21st July  -  End of School Year (12:35pm) 


